KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MOHAMED GALAH
NN:99402290
SAHARA OCCIDENTAL

TRANSIT SAHARA OCCIDENTAL

SAME AS ABOVE

MOSEL ACE ZEEBRUGGE
NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT
WDB2020181A686326 1 USED MERCEDES C180
WDB2020181A531471 1 USED MERCEDES C180
WDB2020181A536169 1 USED MERCEDES C180
WDB2020181A772102 1 USED MERCEDES C180
WDB2020181A521847 1 USED MERCEDES C180
WDB2020181A613755 1 USED MERCEDES C180
WDB2020181A843982 1 USED MERCEDES C180
WDB2020181A528188 1 USED MERCEDES C180
WDB2020201A545735 1 USED MERCEDES C200

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEZEEMRNKC015010000027698

ORIGINAL

1275.00 Kg
1275.00 Kg
1275.00 Kg
1275.00 Kg
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1275.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-01-10
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.AS AGENT

3

11.12 m3
11.12 m3
11.12 m3
11.12 m3
11.12 m3
11.12 m3
11.12 m3
11.12 m3
11.79 m3
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